Ray Gerkin Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 2
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30 29
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33 32
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35 (34)

36 35

37 36

38 (37)

39 38
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45 0

46 44
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48 0

49 (46)

50 47

51 0
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1569
1515
1514
1623
1494
1613
1561
1508
1586
1545
1506
1598
1602
1601
1575
1560
1558
1517
1550
1578
1568
1579
1565
1571
1583
1532
1610
1580
1551
1516
1594
1588
1596
1615
1563
1533
1608
1576
1618
1511
1548
1525
1553
1607
1562
1521
1577
1572
1597
1509
1620

Kraedyn Young
Shane Ratliff
Chance Ratliff
Jadon Muncy
Jonah Bailey
Nolan Brown
Aaron Lewis
Alex Nicholson
Paul Giltner
Karson Evans
Nicholas Lindley
Micah Jablonski
Will Proffer

Wes Proffer
Jacob Evaldi
Dawson Leak
Lain Ernstes
Jackson Brookes
Keanu Wycoff
Carter Lord
Zachary Wahiman
William Mikels
Colin Sharp

Cruz Anderson
Cohen Briles
Nathan Cottongim
Cavaan Hambrick
Gregory Perez
Jaxson Yaeger
Traven Wellman
Kylan Ellerbe
Connor Shaffer
Caleb Jablonski
Lane Laplant
Brock Maschino
Luca Doyle

Sam Fewell
Isaiah Frazier
Cole Thomas

Eli Crockett
Josiah Spicer
Lorren Westerfeld
Elias Flora
Nathan Fewell

Eli Lucas

Austin Menefee
Garrison Hentrup

Alexander Archibald

Lucas Jablonski
Jaymee Reed
Conner Everhart

Class

JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
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JR
SR
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FR
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JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
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JR
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FR
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JR
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SO
SO
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FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SR
SR
JR

Chip Time Team

00:16:30.27  Jennings County High School
00:16:35.54  Brownstown Central High School
00:16:41.63  Brownstown Central High School
00:16:48.02 Scottsburg High School
00:16:55.31  Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
00:17:15.71  South Central High School (Eliza
00:17:31.05  Jennings County High School
00:17:34.66  Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
00:17:37.75  New Washington High School
00:17:40.15  Henryville High School
00:17:40.32  Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
00:17:43.23  Seymour High School
00:17:47.38  Seymour High School
00:17:54.51  Seymour High School
00:17:56.13  New Albany High School
00:17:59.51 Jennings County High School
00:18:01.02  Jennings County High School
00:18:01.78  Columbus East High School
00:18:02.46  Henryville High School
00:18:04.37  New Albany High School
00:18:07.40  Jennings County High School
00:18:08.59  New Albany High School
00:18:13.37  Jennings County High School
00:18:15.05  New Albany High School
00:18:17.62  New Washington High School
00:18:17.85 Greenwood Christian Academy
00:18:19.70  Shawe Memorial High School
00:18:22.45  New Albany High School
00:18:23.46  Henryville High School
00:18:23.76  Brownstown Central High School
00:18:23.78  Seymour High School
00:18:24.19  New Washington High School
00:18:27.80  Seymour High School
00:18:28.00  South Central High School (Eliza
00:18:31.59  Jennings County High School
00:18:32.22  Greenwood Christian Academy
00:18:34.57  Shawe Memorial High School
00:18:38.41 New Albany High School
00:18:41.29  South Central High School (Eliza
00:18:42.76  Brownstown Central High School
00:18:43.24  Henryville High School
00:18:52.40 Columbus East High School
00:18:59.47  Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
00:19:03.44  Shawe Memorial High School
00:19:03.88  Jennings County High School
00:19:06.30  Columbus East High School
00:19:06.51 New Albany High School
00:19:06.89  New Albany High School
00:19:07.10  Seymour High School

00:19:16.73  Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
00:19:17.46  Scottsburg High School
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48
49
50

(51)
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53
54
55

(56)
(57)
58
59
(60)
(61)

(69)
70
(71)
(72)
0
0
0
73
(74)
(75)
0
(76)

1526
1538
1507
1559
1603
1581
1614
1541
1510
1616
1591
1592
1493
1513
1585
1535
1498
1540
1600
1567
1520
1564
1502
1595
1518
1544
1574
1547
1534
1566
1606
1531
1528
1500
1501
1496
1519
1523
1495
1499
1524
1573
1549
1611
1617
1612
1590
1537
1542
1582
1619
1584
1527
1587

Ray Gerkin Boys Invitational

Stillman Whittington
Carter Pierce

Eli McFarland
Elijah Hatton
Landon Rivera
Bryan Ramirez
Jarrett Ferree
Liam Spiegel
Brady Blann
Lane Nunley
Sam Baker
Gavin Baugh
Corbin Akin
Damien Owens
Aj Franklin
Steven McClain
Ben Conner
Josiah Sherwood
Marckenson Paul
Jace Vojkufka
Chance Knapp
Jace Phillips
Kason Gulley
Leo Holle

Eljjah Clore
Gavin Abbott
Jake Brown
Nolen Poindexter
Logan Konecky
Eric Valdovinos
Cal Cranney
Thomas Bumps
Finn Elliott
Lawson Grissom
Camden Gulley
Morgan Blake
Chris Gilroy
Zander Weatherford
Jasper Baurichter
Jacob Daley
Zeke Weatherford
Jackson Baker-Simmons
Mark Williams
Loren Stiver
Gavin Razor
Matthew Vaughn
Miguel Anderson
Elijah Nelson
Randy Stout
Amos Bell

Ethan Zwaheln
Kaleb Coomer
Allistair Elliott
Miquel Hessig

FR
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SR
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SO
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JR
SO
SO
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SO
SO
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SO
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SO
SO
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FR
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FR
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SO
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FR
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SO
SO
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K
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JR
SO
SR

00:19:19.05
00:19:19.19
00:19:24.71
00:19:25.65
00:19:28.71
00:19:31.81
00:19:32.70
00:19:32.99
00:19:33.33
00:19:34.02
00:19:40.03
00:19:52.00
00:19:53.75
00:19:57.00
00:19:58.45
00:20:01.82
00:20:14.97
00:20:17.03
00:20:19.38
00:20:21.21
00:20:24.44
00:20:25.26
00:20:25.50
00:20:34.99
00:20:43.61
00:20:45.49
00:20:46.47
00:20:49.61
00:20:57.58
00:21:03.51
00:21:07.24
00:21:13.71
00:21:15.84
00:21:16.77
00:21:18.21
00:21:18.37
00:21:18.57
00:21:18.71
00:21:21.01
00:21:27.02
00:21:40.42
00:21:45.58
00:21:50.06
00:21:53.92
00:21:59.50
00:22:02.87
00:22:03.75
00:22:18.53
00:22:36.70
00:22:44.74
00:23:38.53
00:23:45.30
00:23:51.21
00:24:09.28
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Columbus East High School
Greenwood Christian Academy

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho

Jennings County High School
Seymour High School

New Albany High School

South Central High School (Eliza
Greenwood Christian Academy
Brownstown Central High School
South Central High School (Eliza
Seymour High School

Seymour High School

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Brownstown Central High School
New Washington High School
Greenwood Christian Academy
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Greenwood Christian Academy
Seymour High School

Jennings County High School
Columbus East High School
Jennings County High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Seymour High School

Columbus East High School
Henryville High School

New Albany High School

Henryville High School

Greenwood Christian Academy
Jennings County High School
Shawe Memorial High School
Greenwood Christian Academy
Grace Christian Academy High Sch
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Columbus East High School

New Albany High School

Henryville High School

Shawe Memorial High School
South Central High School (Eliza
Shawe Memorial High School
Seymour High School

Greenwood Christian Academy
Greenwood Christian Academy
New Washington High School
South Central High School (Eliza
New Washington High School
Grace Christian Academy High Sch
New Washington High School
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77

(78)

1505
1522
1554
1497
1512
1621
1555
1556
1557
1529
1530
1593
1503
1622

Vincent Knight
Asher Stevens
Andres Garcia
Colton Colbert
Garrett Driver
Erik Mehringer
Damareon Isaac
Gavin Jackson
Syrus Smith
Gabriel UpChurch
Patrick Branch
Nikita Cox
Cameron Irwin
Jakob Mehringer

Ray Gerkin Boys Invitational

JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR

00:24:12.51
00:24:14.13
00:24:56.23
00:24:59.04
00:25:59.27
00:26:23.86
00:26:59.14
00:27:00.11
00:27:03.70
00:30:24.25
00:30:24.40
00:30:38.98
00:30:43.26
00:36:29.38
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Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Columbus East High School
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Brownstown Central High School
Scottsburg High School
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
Grace Christian Academy High Sch
Greenwood Christian Academy
Seymour High School

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Scottsburg High School
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