Ray Gerkin Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	Sco	<u>re</u> Bib	# Name	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	1569	Kraedyn Young	JR	00:16:30.27	Jennings County High School
2	2	1515	Shane Ratliff	JR	00:16:35.54	Brownstown Central High School
3	3	1514	Chance Ratliff	JR	00:16:41.63	Brownstown Central High School
4	0	1623	Jadon Muncy	SR	00:16:48.02	Scottsburg High School
5	4	1494	Jonah Bailey	JR	00:16:55.31	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
6	5	1613	Nolan Brown	FR	00:17:15.71	South Central High School (Eliza
7	6	1561	Aaron Lewis	FR	00:17:31.05	
8	7	1508	Alex Nicholson	JR	00:17:34.66	Jennings County High School
9	8	1586	Paul Giltner	SR	00:17:37.75	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
10	9	1545	Karson Evans	SR	00:17:40.15	New Washington High School
11	10	1506		FR	00:17:40.32	Henryville High School
12	11	1598	Micah Jablonski	so		Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
13	12	1602	Will Proffer	JR	00:17:43.23	Seymour High School
14	13	1601	Wes Proffer		00:17:47.38	Seymour High School
15	14	1575	Jacob Evaldi	JR	00:17:54.51	Seymour High School
16	15	1560	Dawson Leak	JR SO	00:17:56.13	New Albany High School
17	16	1558	Lain Ernstes	SO SR	00:17:59.51	Jennings County High School
18	17	1517	Jackson Brookes		00:18:01.02	Jennings County High School
19	18	1550	Keanu Wycoff	JR	00:18:01.78	Columbus East High School
20	19	1578	Carter Lord	SR	00:18:02.46	Henryville High School
21	20	1568	Zachary Wahlman	so	00:18:04.37	New Albany High School
22	21	1579	William Mikels	so	00:18:07.40	Jennings County High School
23	(22)	1565	Colin Sharp	so	00:18:08.59	New Albany High School
24	23	1571	Cruz Anderson	SO	00:18:13.37	Jennings County High School
25	24	1583		FR	00:18:15.05	New Albany High School
26	25	1532	Cohen Briles	SO	00:18:17.62	New Washington High School
27	26	1610	Nathan Cottongim	JR	00:18:17.85	Greenwood Christian Academy
28	27	1580	Cavaan Hambrick	FR	00:18:19.70	Shawe Memorial High School
29	28		Gregory Perez	JR	00:18:22.45	New Albany High School
30	29	1551	Jaxson Yaeger	FR	00:18:23.46	Henryville High School
31	30	1516	Traven Wellman	SR	00:18:23.76	Brownstown Central High School
32		1594	Kylan Ellerbe	JR	00:18:23.78	Seymour High School
33	31 32	1588	Connor Shaffer	JR	00:18:24.19	New Washington High School
		1596	Caleb Jablonski	FR	00:18:27.80	Seymour High School
34	33		Lane Laplant	SR	00:18:28.00	South Central High School (Eliza
35	(34)	1563	Brock Maschino	JR	00:18:31.59	Jennings County High School
36	35	1533	Luca Doyle	FR	00:18:32.22	Greenwood Christian Academy
37	36	1608	Sam Fewell	SR	00:18:34.57	Shawe Memorial High School
38	(37)	1576	Isaiah Frazier	JR	00:18:38.41	New Albany High School
39	38	1618	Cole Thomas	JR	00:18:41.29	South Central High School (Eliza
40	39	1511	Eli Crockett	FR	00:18:42.76	Brownstown Central High School
41	40	1548	Josiah Spicer	so	00:18:43.24	Henryville High School
42	41	1525	Lorren Westerfeld	SO	00:18:52.40	Columbus East High School
43	42	1553	Elias Flora	8th	00:18:59.47	Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
44	43		Nathan Fewell	FR	00:19:03.44	Shawe Memorial High School
45	0	1562	Eli Lucas	FR	00:19:03.88	Jennings County High School
46	44	1521	Austin Menefee	JR	00:19:06.30	Columbus East High School
47	(45)	1577	Garrison Hentrup	SO	00:19:06.51	New Albany High School
48	0	1572	Alexander Archibald	FR	00:19:06.89	New Albany High School
49	(46)	1597	Lucas Jablonski	SR	00:19:07.10	Seymour High School
50	47	1509	Jaymee Reed	SR	00:19:16.73	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
51	0	1620	Conner Everhart	JR	00:19:17.46	Scottsburg High School

Ray Gerkin Boys Invitational

52	48	1526	Stillman Whittington	FR	00:19:19.05	Columbus East High School
53	49	1538		SR	00:19:19.19	Greenwood Christian Academy
54	50	1507	Eli McFarland	FR	00:19:24.71	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
55	0	1559	Elijah Hatton	SR	00:19:25.65	Jennings County High School
56	(51)	1603	Landon Rivera	SO	00:19:28.71	Seymour High School
57	0	1581	Bryan Ramirez	JR	00:19:31.81	New Albany High School
58	52	1614	Jarrett Ferree	JR	00:19:32.70	South Central High School (Eliza
59	53	1541	Liam Spiegel	FR	00:19:32.99	Greenwood Christian Academy
60	54	1510	Brady Blann	SR	00:19:33.33	Brownstown Central High School
61	55	1616	Lane Nunley	FR	00:19:34.02	South Central High School (Eliza
62	0	1591	Sam Baker	SR	00:19:40.03	Seymour High School
63	0	1592	Gavin Baugh	so	00:19:52.00	Seymour High School
64	(56)	1493	Corbin Akin	FR	00:19:53.75	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
65	(57)	1513	Damien Owens	SO	00:19:57.00	Brownstown Central High School
66	58	1585	Aj Franklin	JR	00:19:58.45	New Washington High School
67	59	1535	Steven McClain	so	00:20:01.82	Greenwood Christian Academy
68	(60)	1498	Ben Conner	SO	00:20:14.97	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
69	(61)	1540	Josiah Sherwood	FR	00:20:17.03	Greenwood Christian Academy
70	0	1600	Marckenson Paul	SO	00:20:19.38	Seymour High School
71	0	1567	Jace Vojkufka	SO	00:20:21.21	Jennings County High School
72	62	1520	Chance Knapp	JR	00:20:24.44	Columbus East High School
73	0	1564	Jace Phillips	SO	00:20:25.26	Jennings County High School
74	0	1502	Kason Gulley	SO	00:20:25.50	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
75	0	1595	Leo Holle	FR	00:20:34.99	Seymour High School
76	(63)	1518	Elijah Clore	SO	00:20:43.61	Columbus East High School
77	64	1544	Gavin Abbott	so	00:20:45.49	Henryville High School
78	0	1574	Jake Brown	SR	00:20:46.47	New Albany High School
79	(65)	1547	Nolen Poindexter	so	00:20:49.61	Henryville High School
80	(66)	1534	Logan Konecky	SR	00:20:57.58	Greenwood Christian Academy
81	0	1566	Eric Valdovinos	FR	00:21:03.51	Jennings County High School
82	67	1606	Cal Cranney	FR	00:21:07.24	Shawe Memorial High School
83	0	1531	Thomas Bumps	SO	00:21:13.71	Greenwood Christian Academy
84	0	1528	Finn Elliott	FR	00:21:15.84	Grace Christian Academy High Sch
85	0	1500	Lawson Grissom	JR	00:21:16.77	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
86	0	1501	Camden Gulley	SO	00:21:18.21	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
87	0	1496	Morgan Blake	FR	00:21:18.37	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
88	(68)	1519	Chris Gilroy	JR	00:21:18.57	Columbus East High School
89	0	1523	Zander Weatherford	FR	00:21:18.71	Columbus East High School
90	0	1495	Jasper Baurichter	FR	00:21:21.01	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
91	0	1499	Jacob Daley	FR	00:21:27.02	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
92	0	1524	Zeke Weatherford	JR	00:21:40.42	Columbus East High School
93	0	1573	Jackson Baker-Simmons	FR	00:21:45.58	New Albany High School
94	(69)	1549	Mark Williams	SR	00:21:50.06	Henryville High School
95	70	1611	Loren Stiver	FR	00:21:53.92	Shawe Memorial High School
96	(71)	1617	Gavin Razor	FR	00:21:59.50	South Central High School (Eliza
97	(72)		Matthew Vaughn	SO	00:22:02.87	Shawe Memorial High School
98	0	1590	Miguel Anderson	SO	00:22:03.75	Seymour High School
99	0	1537	Elijah Nelson	FR	00:22:18.53	Greenwood Christian Academy
100	0	1542	Randy Stout	FR	00:22:36.70	Greenwood Christian Academy
101	73		Amos Bell	K	00:22:44.74	New Washington High School
102	(74)		Ethan Zwaheln	FR	00:23:38.53	South Central High School (Eliza
103	(75)	1584	Kaleb Coomer	JR	00:23:45.30	New Washington High School
104	0		Allistair Elliott	SO	00:23:51.21	Grace Christian Academy High Sch
105	(76)	1587	Miquel Hessig	SR	00:24:09.28	New Washington High School

Ray Gerkin Boys Invitational

106	0	1505	Vincent Knight	JR	00:24:12.51	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
107	0	1522	Asher Stevens	so	00:24:14.13	Columbus East High School
108	77	1554	Andres Garcia	JR	00:24:56.23	Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
109	0	1497	Colton Colbert	SO	00:24:59.04	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
110	(78)	1512	Garrett Driver	SR	00:25:59.27	Brownstown Central High School
111	0	1621	Erik Mehringer	JR	00:26:23.86	Scottsburg High School
112	79	1555	Damareon Isaac	JR	00:26:59.14	Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
113	80	1556	Gavin Jackson	JR	00:27:00.11	Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
114	81	1557	Syrus Smith	FR	00:27:03.70	Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
115	0	1529	Gabriel UpChurch	FR	00:30:24.25	Grace Christian Academy High Sch
116	0	1530	Patrick Branch	FR	00:30:24.40	Greenwood Christian Academy
117	0	1593	Nikita Cox	FR	00:30:38.98	Seymour High School
118	0	1503	Cameron Irwin	so	00:30:43.26	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
119	0	1622	Jakob Mehringer	FR	00:36:29.38	Scottsburg High School
						3 - 3 - 2 - 11001